8:00 AM
8:55 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:40 AM
12:35 PM
1:30 PM
2:25PM
3:20PM
4:15 PM
5:10 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM

GS

D1vD4

D1vD3

D4 v D5

MS-B
D2 v D3
D2 V D5
D5 v D6
D4 v D6
D1v D2
D3V D6

B1v B2

HS-U HS-L
b Vi
4 o)
B3 v B4
B2 v B3 B1vB4
B1vB3 B2 v B4

Saturday - Pool Play

8:00 AM
8:55 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:40 AM
12:35 PM
1:30 PM
2:25PM
3:20 PM
4:15 PM
5:10 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM

(2) 18 minute halves with 4 minute halftime

Bold is 2nd game of back to back

GS = Grade School Gym

MS-B = "The Barn"
HS-U = High School - Upper Gym

HS-L = High School - Lower Gym

Tiger Tournaments

Saturday, February 12th

Pool Play

Boys

Girls

4th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

7th/8th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

Jr Tigers

Scappoose

Portland PGE

Rainier

JrJacks

Napavine

Puyallup

Crushers

Coastal Select

5th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

Woodland

Bl

Woodland

B2

llwaco

B3

Puyallup

B4

Scappoose

6th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

Jr Tigers

Seaside

St Helens

Hillsboro

7th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

Scappoose

llwaco

St Helens

Puyallup

Hillsboro

Astoria

8th Grade

Win

Loss

PTS Against

D1

Jr Tigers

D2

Hillsboro

D3

Warrenton

D4

Estacada

D5

Naselle

D6

Puyallup

Todays Tournament Co-Hosted by:

CMHS

Track & Volleyball
Programs

*Tie Breaker is Points Against




