Saturday - Pool Play

	GS	MS-B	HS-U	HS-L	
8:00 AM	J1 v J2	D2 v D3	J3 V J6	J4 v J5	8:00 AM
8:55 AM	D1 v D4	D2 V D5	E2 v E3	E1 v E4	8:55 AM
9:50 AM	J4 v J6	D5 v D6	J2 V J5	J1 v J3	9:50 AM
10:45 AM	D1 v D3	D4 v D6	E3 v E4	E1 v E2	10:45 AM
11:40 AM	J2 v J3	D1 v D2	J1 v J4	J5 v J6	11:40 AM
12:35 PM	D4 v D5	D3 V D6	E2 v E4	E1 v E3	12:35 PM
1:30 PM	C3 V C6	C1 v C2	A1 v A2	A3 v A4	1:30 PM
2:25 PM	C4 v C5	B1 v B2	B3 v B4	A1 v A3	2:25 PM
3:20 PM	C1 v C4	\bigvee	C2 v C3	A2 v A4	3:20 PM
4:15 PM	C5 v C6	\mathbb{X}	B2 v B3	B1 v B4	4:15 PM
5:10 PM	C4 v C6	\mathbb{X}	C1 v C3	C2 V C5	5:10 PM
6:05 PM	\mathbb{X}	\setminus	A2 v A3	A1 v A4	6:05 PM
7:00 PM	$>\!\!<$	$>\!\!<$	B1 v B3	B2 v B4	7:00 PM

(2) 18 minute halves with 4 minute halftime

Bold is 2nd game of back to back

GS = Grade School Gym

MS-B = "The Barn"

HS-U = High School - Upper Gym

HS-L = High School - Lower Gym

Tiger Tournaments

Saturday, February 12th

Pool Play

	_		_						
Boys				Girls					
	4th Grade	Win	Loss	PTS Against		7th/8th Grade	Win	Loss	PTS Against
A1	Jr Tigers				J1	Scappoose			
A2	Portland PGE				J2	Rainier			
A3	Jr Jacks				13	Napavine			
A4 Puyallup					J4	Crushers			
			J5	Coastal Select					
B1	5th Grade	Win	Loss	PTS Against	J6	Woodland			
B2	Woodland Ilwaco								
B3	Puyallup								
B4	Scappoose								
	эсарроозс								
	6th Grade	Win	Loss	PTS Against					
E1	Jr Tigers								
E2	Seaside								
E3	St Helens								
E4	Hillsboro								
7th Grade		Win	Loss	PTS Against					
C1	Scappoose								
C2	Ilwaco								
C 3	St Helens					Todays Tournament Co-Hosted by		osted by:	
C4	Puyallup					CMHS			
C 5	Hillsboro					Track & Volleyball		all	
C6	Astoria					Pr	ogra	ms	
	8th Grade	Win	Loss	PTS Against					
D1	Jr Tigers								
D2	Hillsboro					*Tie Breaker is	s Poi	nts A	gainst
D3	Warrenton								
D4	Estacada								
D5	Naselle								
D6	Puyallup								